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MAINS TEST SERIES FEE STRUCTURE

MARVELLOUS OTHER STUDENTS
STUDENTS

5000/-

Director :-
MR. VIPIN JAIN SIR
(The Symbol of Trust)

MSC Mathematics

MPA Public Administration , NET

MPH Philosophy (Gold Medalist) , NET
| MPS Political Science , NET Qualified

MSO Sociology

MHD Hindi Literature Etc

THINK CIVIL SERVICES, THINK MARVELLOUS

MARVELLOUS( A RESULT ORIENTED INSTITUTE)
Contact- 9981983777, 8R17983777,073 14370330 Visit us: www narvellousinstitute com
Ground Floor Opp. To puma showroom, Tower square , Indore
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MPPSC MAINS -

DATE

PAPER

ROUND-1 (UUNIT W

PAPER -1 PART A (UNIT -1.2.3)

2021 TEST SERIES

21-408-2022

I 17-07-2022 Sunday 04:00PM-05:30PM
2 24-07-2022 Sunday PAPER -1 PART A (UNIT -4.5) O4:00PM-05:30PM
3. 31-07-2022 Sunday PAPER -1 PART B (UNIT -1,2 3) 04:00PM-05:30PM
4, 07-08-2022 Sunday PAPER -1 PART B (UNIT - 4 ,5) 04:00PM-05:30PM
5. 14-08-2022 Sunday PAPER -2 PART A (UNIT- 1,2.3) 04:00PM-05:30PM
6. 21-08-2022 Sunday PAPER -2 PART A (UNIT -4.5) 04:00PM-05:30PM
7. 28-08-2022 Sunday PAPER -2 PART B (UNIT -1,2.3) 04:00PM-05:30PM
8. 31-08-2022 Wednesday PAPER -2 PART B(UNIT 4.5) ~04:00PM-05:30PM
9. 04-09-2022 Sunday PAPER -3( UNIT — 1,2.3.4.5) 04:00PM-05:30PM
10, 08-09-2022 Thursday PAPER -3 (UNIT - 6,7,8,9,10)) 04:00PM-05:30PM
1. 15-09-2022 Thursday I'AI'LR S(UNIT 04:00PM-05:30PM
12, 16-09-2022 Friday 04:00PM-05:30PM
13. 19-009-2022 Monday 04:00PM-07:00PM

04:00PM-06:00PM

WER -1 PART A N/
R -1 PART B
R 2 PART,

. 28-09-2022 04,00PM-5:30PM
16. 07-10-2022 Friday (04.00PM-5:30PM
17. 15-10-2022 Saturday (4.00PM-5:30PM
I8, 21-10-2022 Friday R IPARTHB 04.00PM-5:30PM
19, 30-10-2022 Sunday = RS CUNITL 04.00PM-5:30PM
20. 07-11-2022 Monday U-3 (UNIEsael) 04 00PM-5:30PM
21. [4-11-2022 Monday PAPER 4 ~ 04:00PM-07:00PM
22, 19-11-2022 Saturday uF ga-S(fEsn) | ~ 04:00PM-07:00PM

26-11-2022

}2-12-2022

e (P vl arsn 39e)

FLT-1{PAPER-1)

04:00PM-06:00PM

10:00AM-01:00PM

35,

13-12-2022 Tuesday FLT-2{PAPER-2). - 10:00AM-01:00PM
26. 14-12-2022 Wednesday FLT -3(PAPER-3) 10:00AM-01:00PM
27. 15-12-2022 Thursday FLT <4(PAPER4) 10:00AM-01:00PM
28 16-12-2022 Friduy we 9=-5(f=) 10:00AM-01:00PM
29. 17-12-2022 Saturday v g-6 (e o gren daE) 10:00AM-12:00PM

» Rank list
# Personal Guidance by VIPIN JAIN SIR

» Comprehensive copy evalution if vou are not satisfied then rechecking facility is available

» Test series are available in ofMline and online both mode,

7 Checked copy will be available before next test

» Every test discussion class with VIPIN JAIN SIR in both medium, Live session are available.

» Date and timing of this test schedule may change as per MPPSC MAINS 2021 Exam Notification.

MARVELLOUS( A RESULT ORIENTED INSTITUTE)
Contact- 9981983777, 8R17983777,073 14370330 Visit us: www. marvellousipnstitute.com

Ground Floor Opp. To puma showroom, Tower square , Indore.
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